
SCHOOL FOR JEWISH LIVING 

CALENDAR 2025-2026 
Please mark your calendars and check email regularly for updates. 

 

DATE SPECIAL EVENT 
 

Sunday, August 17, 11am-1pm   Opening Day Family Pool Party  
  
Sunday, August 24  
 
Friday, September 5 Family Service & Dinner 
 
Sunday, September 7 
 
Sunday, September 14 
 
Sunday, September 21 
 
Tuesday, September 23 Rosh Hashanah Family Service & Tashlich at 

Bayview Park 
Sunday, September 28 
 
Thursday, Oct 2 Yom Kippur Family Service 
 
Friday, Oct 3 Family Service & Dinner 
 
Sunday, October 5 Decorate the Sukkah 
 
Sunday, October 12 Consecration of New Students 
 
Sunday, October 26    
 
Sunday, November 2  
 
Friday, November 7 Family Service & Dinner 
  
Sunday, November 16  
 
Friday, December 5 Family Service with 5th-6th SJL Class & Dinner 
 
Sunday, December 7 
 
Sunday, December 14 Hanukkah Fest 
 
Friday, December 19 Shabbat Hanukkah Service with SJL Students & 

Dinner 



 
Friday, January 2 Family Shabbat Service & Dinner 
 
Sunday, January 11   
 
Sunday, January 18 Mitzvah Day  
 
Sunday, January 25   
 
Sunday, February 1  
 
Friday, February 6 Family Service 3rd-4th SJL Class & Dinner 
 
Sunday, February 8 
 
Sunday, February 22  
 
Sunday, March 1  Purim Carnival 
 
Friday, March 6 Family Service with 1st-2nd SJL Class & Dinner 
 
Sunday, March 8  
 
Sunday, March 29  
 
Wednesday, April 1 Temple Seder 
 
Sunday, April 12  
 
Sunday, April 19 
 
Sunday, April 26  
 
Friday, May 1 Family Service with K SJL Class & Dinner 
 
Sunday, May 3  
 
Sunday, May 17 Last Day 
 
 


